



Expansion drive

Droom offers cars and two-wheelers, both new and refurbished.

Series D investment of \$30 million largest to date; raised over \$90 million overall.

The firm claims to be the largest in the segment with \$682 million in annual GMV

Droom is also backed by Lightbox, Beenext, Beenos and several independent investors from China and Hong Kong.

Scenes story of Exit from Flipkart

Reversed its stand after Flipkart's board decided to cut him out

Toyota unit, Digital Garage lead \$30 mn



involved operationally at the company, at least not immediately.

Fixel and the other two board members believed that Sachin Bansal had driven the company to the brink of col-

McMillon.

But after the Flipkart board decided to cut out Sachin Bansal, the American retailer trusted them and reversed its position on him, the two people said.

www.inampromn.in as buyer

BUILDING INFRASTRUCTURE, BUILDING THE NATION

spice

SPICE MOBILITY LIMITED

Regd. Office: 622, 6th Floor, DLF Tower A, Jasola Dist. Centre, New Delhi-110025
Email: complianceofficer@spicemobility.in
Website: www.spicemobility.in, Tel: +91-11-41251985, CIN: L72900DL1986PLC330369

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2018

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended (31/03/2018)	For Year Ended (31/03/2018)	For the Quarter Ended (31/03/2017)
Total Income from operations	7,700.76	28,052.48	6,932.45
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6,508.88	3,054.66	40.30
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,124.59	(3,691.57)	10.30
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items and/or Non controlling Interest)	438.16	(3,574.92)	(190.98)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax)]	1,015.69	(4,338.33)	(568.32)
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs 3/- per share)	6,052.49	6,052.49	5420.43
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous year)		21,636.88	
Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs 3/- each)			
- Basic	0.19	(1.57)	(0.08)
- Diluted	0.19	(1.57)	(0.08)

Notes:

1. Key Standalone Financial Information is given below:

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended (31/03/2018)	For Year Ended (31/03/2018)	For the Quarter Ended (31/03/2017)
Net Sales / Income from Operation			32.70
Profit/(Loss) before tax	1367.85	(366.83)	(6217.79)
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	1367.85	(366.83)	(6217.79)

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 16th May 2018 and 17th May 2018 respectively. The full format of the Quarterly Audited Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website(s) www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.spicemobility.in.

By order of the Board
For Spice Mobility Limited

Dilip Modi
Chairman

Dated: May 17, 2018
Place: Noida

2	Net Profit for the period from continuing operations before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)
3	Net Profit for the period from continuing operations before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after tax
5	Net Profit for the Period
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) after non-controlling interest]
8	Equity Share Capital
9	Other Equity
10	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) of Rs. each:
	(1) Basic
	(2) Diluted

Note :

- The above Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed on 17, 2018.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.escortsgroup.com.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2018 and March 31, 2017 are figures up to the third quarter of years ended March 31, 2018 and March 31, 2017 respectively.

Place : Faridabad

Date : 17/05/2018

Phone:

E-mail: corpsect@nd
Registered Office : 15
CIN

मन मीर अंतरिक्ष स्टेशन के लिए उड़ान की पहली महिला और अंतरिक्ष यात्री बनीं।

Dr. Juneja's

पेट सफा

Natural Laxative GRANULES & TABLETS

केयर प्रस्तुत करते हैं आयुर्वेदिक ग्रेन्यूलस, पचाना है बिल्कुल आसान और परिणाम है



इसकी आदत भी नहीं बनती

अप्रैल का गाजियाबाद के एक लिया तब श्वेता की साथ से गई।

अल्पसंख्यक का राष्ट्रीय कार्यकारिणी की समन्वित बैठक को संबोधित करते हुए भाजपा के शीर्ष नेतृत्व ने कार्यकर्ताओं से हर बूथ पर सभी मोर्चों की समन्वित टीम बनाने को कहा है। जिससे पार्टी व्यापक रूप से हर व्यक्ति तक पहुंच सके। दिन भर चले मंथन के बाद प्रधानमंत्री मोदी ने समापन सत्र को संबोधित किया। कहा, भाजपा के लिए शासन का मतलब लोगों व देश की सेवा को प्रथम मानना है।

अगले 50 साल

नई दिल्ली। भाजपा अध्यक्ष अमित शाह ने कहा कि कार्यकर्ता 2019 या 2024 का लक्ष्य लेकर ही न चलें बल्कि उनको अगले पचास साल कर सता में रहने की तैयारी से काम करना है। 2019 का बहुमत 2014 से भी बड़ा होना चाहिए। देश के 22 करोड़ घरों तक पहुंच कर उनको सरकारी

एससी-एसटी एक्ट पर अध्यादेश लाएं

नई दिल्ली। लोक जनशक्ति पार्टी ने प्रधानमंत्री नरेंद्र मोदी से फौरन अनुसूचित जाति-जनजाति (अत्याचारनिवारण) अध्यादेश लाने की मांग की है। ताकि, इस कानून में सुप्रीम कोर्ट के बदलावों को पलटा जा सके।

लोजपा संसदीय बोर्ड के अध्यक्ष चिराग पासवान ने प्रधानमंत्री नरेंद्र मोदी को पत्र भी लिखा है। पार्टी पदाधिकारियों की बैठक में भी चर्चा हुई। प्रधानमंत्री को लिखे पत्र में चिराग पासवान ने कहा कि अनुसूचित जाति-जनजाति निवारण कानून में सुप्रीम कोर्ट के मार्च में किए गए बदलावों पर विपक्षी पार्टियों ने भी चिंता जाहिर की है। इस मामले में तीन मई को हुई सुनवाई के बावजूद अदालत ने अभी कोई निर्णय नहीं दिया है।

उड़ान में देरी

शिकंजा

नई दिल्ली। एरोसिया

सरकारी एयर इंडिया को नौ मई की दिल्ली-शिकागो उड़ान में देरी की वजह से 323 यात्रियों को 88 लाख अमेरिकी डॉलर का जुर्माना देना पड़ सकता है। चालक दल के सदस्यों को दी जाने वाली इयूटी के वक्त में छूट (एफडीटीएल) को वापस लेने की वजह से इस उड़ान में देरी हुई थी। एयर इंडिया और फेडरेशन ऑफ इंडियन एयरलाइंस ने दिल्ली हाईकोर्ट में याचिका दायर कर 18 अप्रैल को डीजीसीए को दिए निर्देश में सुधार की मांग की जो एफडीटीएल में तब्दीली की इजाजत नहीं देता है। नौ मई को उड़ान

spice
SPICE MOBILITY LIMITED
Regd. Office: 622, 6th Floor, DLF Tower A, Jasola Dist. Centre, New Delhi-110025
Email: compliance@spicemobility.in
Website: www.spicemobility.in, Tel: +91-11-41251965, CIN: L72900DL1986PLC330369

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2018 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended (31/03/2018)	For Year Ended (31/03/2018)	For the Quarter Ended (31/03/2017)
Total Income from operations	7,700.76	28,052.48	6,932.45
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,508.88	3,054.66	40.30
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,124.59	(3,691.57)	10.30
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and/or Non controlling Interest)	438.16	(3574.92)	(190.98)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax)	1,015.69	(4,338.33)	(568.32)
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs 3/- per share)	6,052.49	6,052.49	5420.43
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous year)		21,636.88	
Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs 3/- each)	0.19	(1.57)	(0.08)
- Basic:	0.19	(1.57)	(0.08)
- Diluted:			

Notes:
1. Key Standalone Financial Information is given below:

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended (31/03/2018)	For Year Ended (31/03/2018)	For the Quarter Ended (31/03/2017)
Net Sales / Income from Operation			32.70
Profit/(Loss) before tax	1367.85	(366.83)	(6217.79)
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	1367.85	(366.83)	(6217.79)

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 16th May 2018 and 17th May 2018 respectively. The full format of the Quarterly Audited Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website(s) www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.spicemobility.in.

By order of the Board
For Spice Mobility Limited
Dilip Modi
Chairman

Dated: May 17, 2018
Place: Noida

देश की आर्थिक गतिविधियों के इंजन हैं शहर : नायडू

नई दिल्ली। कार्यालय संवाददाता शहर देश की आर्थिक गतिविधियों का इंजन हैं। इनके विकास में पर्यावरण और आधारों को दोहन के बीच सामंजस्य को ध्यान में रखा जा रहा है। यह बात उप मुख्यमंत्री एम. के. जगदीश्वर ने एक कार्यक्रम में कहा। नोएडा नगर में और नोएडा नगर के पुनर्विकास के

शिलान्यास समारोह को संबोधित कर रहे थे। कहा कि ग्रामीण क्षेत्रों का तेजी से शहरीकरण हो रहा है। देश की आबादी का बड़ा हिस्सा शहरों में रह रहा है। इन जरूरतों को ध्यान में रखते हुए शहरों में आवास और बुनियादी सुविधाएं बेहतर होनी चाहिए। उन्होंने कहा कि स्मार्ट सिटीज अभियान के बाद से शहरीकरण में तेजी आई है लेकिन इसके साथ ही शहरों की आर्थिक गतिविधियों का केंद्र बनाया जाना चाहिए।

नायब बच्चों के मामले में जवाब तलब

नई दिल्ली। राष्ट्रीय मानवाधिकार आयोग ने केंद्रीय गृह सचिव और महिला आयोग के अध्यक्षों को जवाब देने की

रों एवं 18 प्रपत्र ली में एवं साथ किया करने की

अब मुश्किल दाग निकालना है आसान

SURF EXCEL EASY WASH

1kg = ₹108